General Description
The MAX4003 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that evaluates
the MAX4003 RF detector in an 8-pin µMAX® package.
The MAX4003 EV kit includes an on-board shutdown
control as well as quasi-measurement mode circuitry to
provide an easy method to evaluate the MAX4000/
MAX4001/MAX4002. The RF input utilizes a 50Ω SMA

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE IC PACKAGE
MAX4003EVKIT+ EV kit 8 µMAX
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3, C5 3
0.1µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104M
C2 0 Not installed (0402)
C4 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H222K
C7, C8 2
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005C0G1H101J
JU1, JU3 2 3-pin headers
JU2 1 2-pin header
R1 1 100Ω ±1% resistor (0402)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R2 1 52.3Ω ±1% resistor (0402)
R3, R9 2 0Ω ±5% resistors (0402)
R4 0 Not installed (0402)
R5, R6, R8 3 10.0kΩ ±1% resistors (0402)
R7 1 14.0kΩ ±1% resistor (0402)
RFIN 1 SMA connector (PC edge-mount)
U1 1 MAX4003EUA+ (8-pin µMAX)
U2 1 MAX4412EXK+ (5-pin SC70)
— 3 Shunts
— 1 MAX4003 EV kit PC board
+Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
Note: To evaluate the MAX4000, MAX4001, or MAX4002,
request a MAX4000EUA, MAX4001EUA, or MAX4002EUA free
sample with the MAX4003 EV kit.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Component Supplier
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX WEBSITE